●         Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,
   factories and warehouses.
Features
Applications
Circular High Bay
●         E w, designed to replace 250W and 400W MH while consumes 140W and 200W only
●         Optional integrated lens of either 90 or 120degree; or aluminum r rees
●         Hook or Conduit pendant way for di rent applications

200W     200Wa sneL eergeD 021     LW       s
HB140W27V50KWLDM HB200W27V50KWLDM HB150W27V50KWLDI HB200W27V50KWLDI
Ordering Information
Ordering Rated Luminaire Wa age lni al Luminaire Rated Beam Power
Code Voltage(VAC) Type (W) Lumens(lm) Efficacy(lpw) Life(hrs) Angle Factor
HB140W27V40KMALD* 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 17500 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB140W27VM40KMALD 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 17500 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB140W27V50KMALD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 17500 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB140W27VM50KMALD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 17500 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB150W48V40KMALD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 17500 117 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM40KMALD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 17500 117 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB150W48V50KMALD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 17500 117 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM50KMALD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 17500 117 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB140W27V40KMLD 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 18800 134 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB140W27VM40KMLD 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 18800 134 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB140W27V50KMLD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 18900 135 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB140W27VM50KMLD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 18900 135 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB150W48V40KMLD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 18800 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM40KMLD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 18800 125 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB150W48V50KMLD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 18900 126 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM50KMLD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 18900 126 50000 72 90° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB140W27V40KWLD 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 19000 136 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES NO UL/DLC Pending
HB140W27VM40KWLD 120-277V High Bay 140 4000 19000 136 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES YES UL/DLC Pending
HB140W27V50KWLD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 19000 136 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES NO UL/DLC Pending
HB140W27VM50KWLD 120-277V High Bay 140 5000 19000 136 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES YES UL/DLC Pending
HB150W48V40KWLD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 19000 127 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM40KWLD 347/480V High Bay 150 4000 19000 127 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES YES UL
HB150W48V50KWLD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 19000 127 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES NO UL
HB150W48VM50KWLD 347/480V High Bay 150 5000 19000 127 50000 72 120° 0.9 YES YES UL